Fee Structure

ONE TIME CHARGES (Only New Admission Student)	Play Group	Nursery	KG	
Registration Fee	1000			
Caution Money (Refundable)	1000		1000	
Admission Fee	5000	5000	5000	
	50000	50000		
Total	56000	56000	56000	
Quarterly Fee	Play Group Nursery		KG	
Composite Fee	27,939	27,939	28,804	

Note:-

1. Transport Fee:- Optional (only for student availing Transport). It is charged as per kilometer.

Nirvan g

STUDENT KIT CHARGES

PLAY GROUP / PRE-NURSERY - 3500/-

NURSERY - 3700/-

KG - 3800/-

Shalom Hills School, Nirvana Fee Structure 2023-24 (A.C. Bus)

Slab	Area	K.M.	Per Month	First Quarter 2023-24	Second Quarter 2023-24	Third Quarter 2023-24	Fourth Quarter 2023-24
1	Sector 51,49, South City-2, MAYFIELD GARDEN	Up to 2 KM	2795	6988	8385	8385	8385
2	Sushant lok-1-Block-C,E,Ardee City,Sector- 38,43,45,46,47,49,50,52,54,55,56,57,Golf Course Road,Sohna Road, NIRVANA COUNTRY,SISPAL VIHAR,SOUTH END FLOOR,UPPAL SOUTHEND WEMBLAY ESTATE	2-5KM	3451	8628	10353	10353	10353
3	Sec-26,27,28,30,31,33,37 D,39,40,41,63,64,65,66,67,68,MARUTI VIHAR,SARASWATI VIHAR, DLF PHASE-I,II,IV,V,Golf Course Extn Road,TULIP WHITE & TULIP ORANGE,CHD Sector- 69,70,71,77, SUSHANT LOK Block-B,OLD GURGAON,PALAM VIHAR, SURYA VIHAR, SECTOR-4,5,7, 7 Extn, 9,9A,10,10A,12,14,15,17,18,21,22,22A,23,23A,VALLY VIEW GWALPAHARI,MANDI VILLAGE (DELHI-FARIDABAD ROAD), DLF PHASE-III	5-12 KM	4317	10793	12951	12951	12951
4	New Gurgaon, Sector-81, 82, 83, 84, 86, 90	12 KM Above	5582	13955	16746	16746	16746